Expert

Womens

Youth

2006 Northeast Regional Championship

Open Division Freestyle/D/A/Freestyle Round 1 Round 2
Competitor Name & Dog P A w S Total D/A P
*Jeff Stanaway & Co Jo 9.0 8.3 8.7 8.8 34.8 19.5 9.2
*Larry Beatty & Bowditch 8.7 8.3 8.8 8.7 34.5 21.5 8.5
*Frank Buckland & Shiloh 9.2 8.7 8.7 8.3 34.9 14.5 9.7
*Frank Montgomery & Pixie Chick 9.0 9.3 9.3 9.0 36.6 13.5 9.3
Peter Williams & Lena 8.5 8.7 9.0 8.4 34.6 13.0 8.8
Jeff Stanaway & Cory 8.7 9.2 8.8 9.3 36.0 9.0 9.0
Ed Jakubowski & Dasher 8.7 8.8 8.2 8.1 33.8
Chris Vitale & Cora 8.7 8.3 8.5 8.2 33.7
Ed Jakubowski & Comet 8.5 8.8 8.2 8.1 33.6
Chris Vitale & Bear 8.3 8.7 8.3 8.2 33.5
Aaron Hoffman & Pepper 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.2 32.7
Susan Brogan & Jazz 8.7 7.7 8.5 7.5 32.4
John Bilheimer & Bella 7.8 8.7 8.2 7.5 32.2
Frank Montgomery & Allie-oop 8.3 8.2 7.7 7.8 32.0
Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine 7.8 8.3 7.8 7.0 30.9
Sherry Whiteford & Brizbane 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.9 30.7
Linda Kriete & Sage 7.5 8.0 7.2 7.5 30.2
Mark Funston & Agate 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.4 29.7
Matt Derfler & One Eye Jack 7.8 7.7 7.5 5.8 28.8
Erich Steffensen & Java 7.8 7.5 7.2 6.3 28.8
Anita Funston & Agate 7.2 7.0 7.3 7.1 28.6
Susan Brogan & Vegas 7.3 6.8 6.5 7.3 27.9
Laura Oneill & Wick 7.3 7.3 7.0 6.2 27.8
Kim Miller & Peggi Sue 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 27.5
Erich Steffensen & Moshi 7.3 7.2 6.8 6.0 27.3
Susan Brogan & Obi 7.2 7.0 6.7 6.1 27.0
Melissa Charity & Zeus 7.2 7.3 6.5 5.8 26.8
Jeff Love & Melody 5.3 5.3 5.3 3.3 19.2

P A w S Total D/A P
Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine 7.8 8.3 7.8 7.0 30.9 7.5 8.3
Linda Kriete & Sage 7.5 8.0 7.2 7.5 30.2 12.0 7.2
Susan Brogan & Jazz 8.7 7.7 8.5 7.5 32.4 1.0 8.2
Sherry Whiteford & Brizbane 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.9 30.7 5.5 7.2
Anita Funston & Agate 7.2 7.0 7.3 7.1 28.6 1.0 7.0
Susan Brogan & Vegas 7.3 6.8 6.5 7.3 27.9 3.5 6.8
Laura Oneill & Wick 7.3 7.3 7.0 6.2 27.8
Kim Miller & Peggi Sue 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 27.5
Susan Brogan & Obi 7.2 7.0 6.7 6.1 27.0
Melissa Charity & Zeus 7.2 7.3 6.5 5.8 26.8

P A w S Total D/A P
Madison Rossi & Brizbane 7.3 6.2 6.8 5.6 25.9 3.0 7.3

Laney Rossi & Brizbane 7.3 6.5 6.7 5.7 26.2 0.0 7.7

A
8.7
8.7
9.0
9.2
9.3
9.2

A
8.2
7.3
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5

7.3
7.3

w
8.3
8.2
9.0
9.5
8.8
9.2

w
8.2
6.5
7.0
6.7
7.0
6.2

6.3
6.7

S
8.6
8.3
9.1
9.0
8.8
9.7

S
7.4
7.2
7.2
6.2
6.7
5.9

6.7
6.5

Total
34.8
33.7
36.8
37.0
35.7
37.1

Total
32.1
28.2
29.4
27.1
27.7
25.4

Total
27.6
28.2

Final
89.1
88.9
88.1
87.5
84.4
83.2
33.8
33.7
33.6
33.5
32.7
32.4
32.2
32.0
30.9
30.7
30.2
29.7
28.8
28.8
28.6
27.9
27.8
27.5
27.3
27.0
26.8
19.2

Final
71.7
68.4
59.8
59.7
56.4
54.3
27.8
27.5
27.0
26.8

Final
58.2
56.4



MicroDog

Pairs

Expert

*Frank Buckland & Filo
*Frank Grantz & Skippy
*Susan Brogan & Obi
Frank Grantz & Penny

*Peter/Carolynn Williams & Lena

*Frank Buckland/Shannon Bilheimer & Shiolh
John Bilheimer/Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine
Mark/Anita Funston & Agate

Sport Division D/A
Competitor Name

Ed Jakubowski & Dasher
*Jeff Stanaway & Co Jo
*Jeff Stanaway & Colby
*John Bilheimer & Beamer
*Ian Duncan & Tartan

Frank Buckland & Panda
Frank Buckland & Shiloh

Ian Duncan & Nessie

Bobby Arellano & Nino

Frank Montgomery & Pixie Chick
Bill Marconi & Killian

Bill Marconi & Foster

Ed Jakubowski & Rocket
Alan Michalak & Madison
Carolynn Williams & Rafe
Laura Oneill & Wick

Mark Funston & Agate

Peter Williams & Lena

Alan Michalak & Jake

Erich Steffensen & Java
Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine
Sherry Whiteford & Brizbane
Frank Montgomery & Allie-oop
Alan Michalak & Roxi

Kim Miller & Peggi Sue

Larry Beatty & Bowditch

Ray Ciesinski & Zak

Linda Kriete & Remmy

Anita Funston & Agate
Edward Slater & Milo

Erich Steffensen & Moshi
Joe Durr & Anniepolis

Aaron Hoffman & Pepper

8.3
6.8
7.2
7.8

9.0
9.2
8.2
7.5

D/A1
16.5
18.5
16.0
14.5
16.5
12.5
14.5
11.5
11.5
10.5
10.0

9.5
9.5
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.0
5.0
4.0
3.5

8.2
6.8
7.0
8.2

9.2
8.8
8.3
7.5

D/A 2
15.0
12.0
11.5
12.5

9.5
12.5
10.5

w
8.3
6.2
6.7
8.0

8.8
8.7
7.7
7.2

Final
31.5
30.5
27.5
27.0
26.0
25.0
25.0
11.5
11.5
10.5
10.0

9.5
9.5
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.0
5.0
4.0
3.5

S
7.9
4.3
6.1
7.1

S
8.7
6.6
7.1
7.2

Total
32.7
24.1
27.0
31.1

T
8.5
8.5
8.2
7.5

D/A
9.5
7.5
0.0
0.0

Final

44.2
41.8
39.5
36.9

P
7.7
6.8
7.5
6.8

A
7.7
6.7
6.2
7.3

w
7.7
6.5
6.7
6.7

Total
30.1
25.1
26.2
25.9

Final
69.7
57.7
52.4
51.8



Women's

Youth

Team

Expert

Jeff Love & Melody 3.5

Matt Derfler & One Eye Jack 3.5
Ed Jakubowski & Comet 3.5
Peter Williams & Zeus 3.5
Susan Brogan & Jazz 3.0
Susan Brogan & Vegas 2.5
Stephanie Carbaugh & Sky 2.0
John Bilheimer & Bella 2.0
Susan Brogan & Obi 1.0
Bobby Arellano & Asia 0.0
Kara Steffensen & Luna 0.0
Linda Kriete & Sage 0.0
Kara Steffensen & Ellie 0.0
Melissa Charity & Zeus 0.0
D/A 1
Carolynn Williams & Rafe 8.5
Kim Miller & Peggi Sue 6.5
Laura Oneill & Wick 8.5
Kelly Hammett & Orion 6.5
Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine 7.5
Sherry Whiteford & Brizbane 7.0
Linda Kriete & Remmy 6.0
Anita Funston & Agate 5.5
Susan Brogan & Jazz 3.0
Susan Brogan & Vegas 2.5
Stephanie Carbaugh & Sky 2.0
Susan Brogan & Obi 1.0
Kara Steffensen & Luna 0.0
Linda Kriete & Sage 0.0
Kara Steffensen & Ellie 0.0
Melissa Charity & Zeus 0.0
D/A 1
Stephanie Carbaugh & Sky 2.0
D/A 1
Ray/Alexa Ciesinski & Zak 9.5
Frank Montgomery/Kim Miller & Peggi Sue 10.0
John/Shannon Bilheimer & Beamer 8.5
Peter Williams/Kelly Hammett & Orion 8.5
Mark/Anita Funston & Agate 5.5
Peter/Carolynn Williams & Rafe 7.5
Recreational Division TimeTrial
Competitor Name Final
Bill Marconi & Foster 18.50

Edward Slater & Milo 18.60

D/A 2
9.5
10.5
7.5
8.5
7.5
3.5

D/A 2

D/A 2
12.5
10.5

8.5
7.0
8.5
4.5

Final
18.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
10.5

6.0
5.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Final
2.0

Final
22.0
20.5
17.0
15.5
14.0
12.0



Women's

Linda Kriete & Remmy
Ian Duncan & Tartan

Kim Miller & Peggi Sue
Alan Michalak & Roxi

Ed Jakubowski & Dasher
Erich Steffensen & Moshi
Alan Michalak & Jake
Jeff Love & Melody

Mark Funston & Agate
Melissa Charity & Zeus
Erich Steffensen & Java
John Bilheimer & Beamer
Frank Buckland & Shiloh
Linda Kriete & Sage
Frank Buckland & Panda
John Bilheimer & Bella
Ian Duncan & Nessie
Alan Michalak & Madison
Ed Jakubowski & Comet
Ed Jakubowski & Rocket
Matt Derfler & One Eye Jack
Ray Ciesinski & Zak
Frank Grantz & Skippy
Aaron Hoffman & Pepper
Bill Marconi & Killian
Kara Steffensen & Luna
Susan Brogan & Jazz
Laura Oneill & Wick
Anita Funston & Agate
Kara Steffensen & Ellie
Susan Brogan & Vegas
Frank Grantz & Penny
Carolynn Williams & Rafe
Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine
Susan Brogan & Obi

Linda Kriete & Remmy
Kim Miller & Peggi Sue
Melissa Charity & Zeus
Linda Kriete & Sage
Kara Steffensen & Luna
Susan Brogan & Jazz
Laura Oneill & Wick
Anita Funston & Agate
Kara Steffensen & Ellie
Susan Brogan & Vegas
Kelly Hammett & Orion

19.00
19.20
19.50
19.80
20.40
20.60
22.00
24.00
27.20
27.80
30.10
30.20
31.50
32.80
33.00
34.80
36.10
39.60
43.20
43.60
43.90
48.50
51.00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Final
19.00
19.50
27.80
32.80

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



Carolynn Williams & Rafe DNF

Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine DNF
Susan Brogan & Obi DNF
Final
Team Alan Michalak/Shannon Bilheimer & Roxi 20.50
Peter/Carolynn Williams & Rafe 22.80
John/Shannon Bilheimer & Beamer 23.00
Ray/Alexa Ciesinski & Zak 31.60
John Bilheimer/Kim Miller & Peggi Sue 35.20
Mark/Anita Funston & Agate 44.60
Alan Michalak/Shannon Bilheimer & Jake DNF

* Receive invitations to the 2006 Hyperflite Skyhoundz World Championship



