

2006 Northeast Regional Championship

Open Division Freestyle/D/A/Freestyle

		Round 1					Round 2						
Competitor Name & Dog		P	A	W	S	Total	D/A	P	A	W	S	Total	Final
Expert	*Jeff Stanaway & Co Jo	9.0	8.3	8.7	8.8	34.8	19.5	9.2	8.7	8.3	8.6	34.8	89.1
	*Larry Beatty & Bowditch	8.7	8.3	8.8	8.7	34.5	21.5	8.5	8.7	8.2	8.3	33.7	88.9
	*Frank Buckland & Shiloh	9.2	8.7	8.7	8.3	34.9	14.5	9.7	9.0	9.0	9.1	36.8	88.1
	*Frank Montgomery & Pixie Chick	9.0	9.3	9.3	9.0	36.6	13.5	9.3	9.2	9.5	9.0	37.0	87.5
	Peter Williams & Lena	8.5	8.7	9.0	8.4	34.6	13.0	8.8	9.3	8.8	8.8	35.7	84.4
	Jeff Stanaway & Cory	8.7	9.2	8.8	9.3	36.0	9.0	9.0	9.2	9.2	9.7	37.1	83.2
	Ed Jakubowski & Dasher	8.7	8.8	8.2	8.1	33.8							33.8
	Chris Vitale & Cora	8.7	8.3	8.5	8.2	33.7							33.7
	Ed Jakubowski & Comet	8.5	8.8	8.2	8.1	33.6							33.6
	Chris Vitale & Bear	8.3	8.7	8.3	8.2	33.5							33.5
	Aaron Hoffman & Pepper	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.2	32.7							32.7
	Susan Brogan & Jazz	8.7	7.7	8.5	7.5	32.4							32.4
	John Bilheimer & Bella	7.8	8.7	8.2	7.5	32.2							32.2
	Frank Montgomery & Allie-ooop	8.3	8.2	7.7	7.8	32.0							32.0
	Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine	7.8	8.3	7.8	7.0	30.9							30.9
	Sherry Whiteford & Brizbane	7.8	7.5	7.5	7.9	30.7							30.7
	Linda Kriete & Sage	7.5	8.0	7.2	7.5	30.2							30.2
	Mark Funston & Agate	7.3	7.5	7.5	7.4	29.7							29.7
	Matt Derfler & One Eye Jack	7.8	7.7	7.5	5.8	28.8							28.8
	Erich Steffensen & Java	7.8	7.5	7.2	6.3	28.8							28.8
	Anita Funston & Agate	7.2	7.0	7.3	7.1	28.6							28.6
	Susan Brogan & Vegas	7.3	6.8	6.5	7.3	27.9							27.9
	Laura Oneill & Wick	7.3	7.3	7.0	6.2	27.8							27.8
	Kim Miller & Peggi Sue	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	27.5							27.5
	Erich Steffensen & Moshi	7.3	7.2	6.8	6.0	27.3							27.3
	Susan Brogan & Obi	7.2	7.0	6.7	6.1	27.0							27.0
Melissa Charity & Zeus	7.2	7.3	6.5	5.8	26.8							26.8	
Jeff Love & Melody	5.3	5.3	5.3	3.3	19.2							19.2	
		P	A	W	S	Total	D/A	P	A	W	S	Total	Final
Womens	Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine	7.8	8.3	7.8	7.0	30.9	7.5	8.3	8.2	8.2	7.4	32.1	71.7
	Linda Kriete & Sage	7.5	8.0	7.2	7.5	30.2	12.0	7.2	7.3	6.5	7.2	28.2	68.4
	Susan Brogan & Jazz	8.7	7.7	8.5	7.5	32.4	1.0	8.2	7.0	7.0	7.2	29.4	59.8
	Sherry Whiteford & Brizbane	7.8	7.5	7.5	7.9	30.7	5.5	7.2	7.0	6.7	6.2	27.1	59.7
	Anita Funston & Agate	7.2	7.0	7.3	7.1	28.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.7	6.7	27.7	56.4
	Susan Brogan & Vegas	7.3	6.8	6.5	7.3	27.9	3.5	6.8	6.5	6.2	5.9	25.4	54.3
	Laura Oneill & Wick	7.3	7.3	7.0	6.2	27.8							27.8
	Kim Miller & Peggi Sue	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	27.5							27.5
	Susan Brogan & Obi	7.2	7.0	6.7	6.1	27.0							27.0
Melissa Charity & Zeus	7.2	7.3	6.5	5.8	26.8							26.8	
		P	A	W	S	Total	D/A	P	A	W	S	Total	Final
Youth	Madison Rossi & Brizbane	7.3	6.2	6.8	5.6	25.9	3.0	7.3	7.3	6.3	6.7	27.6	58.2
	Laney Rossi & Brizbane	7.3	6.5	6.7	5.7	26.2	0.0	7.7	7.3	6.7	6.5	28.2	56.4

		P	A	W	S	Total	D/A	P	A	W	S	Total	Final
MicroDog	*Frank Buckland & Filo	8.3	8.2	8.3	7.9	32.7	9.5	7.7	7.7	7.7	7.0	30.1	69.7
	*Frank Grantz & Skippy	6.8	6.8	6.2	4.3	24.1	7.5	6.8	6.7	6.5	5.1	25.1	57.7
	*Susan Brogan & Obi	7.2	7.0	6.7	6.1	27.0	0.0	7.5	6.2	6.7	5.8	26.2	52.4
	Frank Grantz & Penny	7.8	8.2	8.0	7.1	31.1	0.0	6.8	7.3	6.7	5.1	25.9	51.8

		P	A	W	S	T	Final
Pairs	*Peter/Carolynn Williams & Lena	9.0	9.2	8.8	8.7	8.5	44.2
	*Frank Buckland/Shannon Bilheimer & Shioh	9.2	8.8	8.7	6.6	8.5	41.8
	John Bilheimer/Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine	8.2	8.3	7.7	7.1	8.2	39.5
	Mark/Anita Funston & Agate	7.5	7.5	7.2	7.2	7.5	36.9

Sport Division D/A

	Competitor Name	D/A 1	D/A 2	Final
Expert	Ed Jakubowski & Dasher	16.5	15.0	31.5
	*Jeff Stanaway & Co Jo	18.5	12.0	30.5
	*Jeff Stanaway & Colby	16.0	11.5	27.5
	*John Bilheimer & Beamer	14.5	12.5	27.0
	*Ian Duncan & Tartan	16.5	9.5	26.0
	Frank Buckland & Panda	12.5	12.5	25.0
	Frank Buckland & Shiloh	14.5	10.5	25.0
	Ian Duncan & Nessie	11.5		11.5
	Bobby Arellano & Nino	11.5		11.5
	Frank Montgomery & Pixie Chick	10.5		10.5
	Bill Marconi & Killian	10.0		10.0
	Bill Marconi & Foster	9.5		9.5
	Ed Jakubowski & Rocket	9.5		9.5
	Alan Michalak & Madison	9.0		9.0
	Carolynn Williams & Rafe	8.5		8.5
	Laura Oneill & Wick	8.5		8.5
	Mark Funston & Agate	8.5		8.5
	Peter Williams & Lena	8.5		8.5
	Alan Michalak & Jake	8.5		8.5
	Erich Steffensen & Java	8.0		8.0
	Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine	7.5		7.5
	Sherry Whiteford & Brizbane	7.0		7.0
	Frank Montgomery & Allie-ooop	7.0		7.0
	Alan Michalak & Roxi	7.0		7.0
	Kim Miller & Peggi Sue	6.5		6.5
	Larry Beatty & Bowditch	6.5		6.5
	Ray Ciesinski & Zak	6.0		6.0
	Linda Kriete & Remmy	6.0		6.0
	Anita Funston & Agate	5.5		5.5
	Edward Slater & Milo	5.0		5.0
	Erich Steffensen & Moshi	5.0		5.0
	Joe Durr & Anniepolis	4.0		4.0
	Aaron Hoffman & Pepper	3.5		3.5

Jeff Love & Melody	3.5	3.5
Matt Derfler & One Eye Jack	3.5	3.5
Ed Jakubowski & Comet	3.5	3.5
Peter Williams & Zeus	3.5	3.5
Susan Brogan & Jazz	3.0	3.0
Susan Brogan & Vegas	2.5	2.5
Stephanie Carbaugh & Sky	2.0	2.0
John Bilheimer & Bella	2.0	2.0
Susan Brogan & Obi	1.0	1.0
Bobby Arellano & Asia	0.0	0.0
Kara Steffensen & Luna	0.0	0.0
Linda Kriete & Sage	0.0	0.0
Kara Steffensen & Ellie	0.0	0.0
Melissa Charity & Zeus	0.0	0.0

	D/A 1	D/A 2	Final
Women's Carolynn Williams & Rafe	8.5	9.5	18.0
Kim Miller & Peggi Sue	6.5	10.5	17.0
Laura Oneill & Wick	8.5	7.5	16.0
Kelly Hammett & Orion	6.5	8.5	15.0
Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine	7.5	7.5	15.0
Sherry Whiteford & Brizbane	7.0	3.5	10.5
Linda Kriete & Remmy	6.0		6.0
Anita Funston & Agate	5.5		5.5
Susan Brogan & Jazz	3.0		3.0
Susan Brogan & Vegas	2.5		2.5
Stephanie Carbaugh & Sky	2.0		2.0
Susan Brogan & Obi	1.0		1.0
Kara Steffensen & Luna	0.0		0.0
Linda Kriete & Sage	0.0		0.0
Kara Steffensen & Ellie	0.0		0.0
Melissa Charity & Zeus	0.0		0.0

	D/A 1	D/A 2	Final
Youth Stephanie Carbaugh & Sky	2.0		2.0

	D/A 1	D/A 2	Final
Team Ray/Alexa Ciesinski & Zak	9.5	12.5	22.0
Frank Montgomery/Kim Miller & Peggi Sue	10.0	10.5	20.5
John/Shannon Bilheimer & Beamer	8.5	8.5	17.0
Peter Williams/Kelly Hammett & Orion	8.5	7.0	15.5
Mark/Anita Funston & Agate	5.5	8.5	14.0
Peter/Carolynn Williams & Rafe	7.5	4.5	12.0

Recreational Division TimeTrial

	Final
Expert Bill Marconi & Foster	18.50
Edward Slater & Milo	18.60

Linda Kriete & Remmy	19.00
Ian Duncan & Tartan	19.20
Kim Miller & Peggi Sue	19.50
Alan Michalak & Roxi	19.80
Ed Jakubowski & Dasher	20.40
Erich Steffensen & Moshi	20.60
Alan Michalak & Jake	22.00
Jeff Love & Melody	24.00
Mark Funston & Agate	27.20
Melissa Charity & Zeus	27.80
Erich Steffensen & Java	30.10
John Bilheimer & Beamer	30.20
Frank Buckland & Shiloh	31.50
Linda Kriete & Sage	32.80
Frank Buckland & Panda	33.00
John Bilheimer & Bella	34.80
Ian Duncan & Nessie	36.10
Alan Michalak & Madison	39.60
Ed Jakubowski & Comet	43.20
Ed Jakubowski & Rocket	43.60
Matt Derfler & One Eye Jack	43.90
Ray Ciesinski & Zak	48.50
Frank Grantz & Skippy	51.00
Aaron Hoffman & Pepper	DNF
Bill Marconi & Killian	DNF
Kara Steffensen & Luna	DNF
Susan Brogan & Jazz	DNF
Laura Oneill & Wick	DNF
Anita Funston & Agate	DNF
Kara Steffensen & Ellie	DNF
Susan Brogan & Vegas	DNF
Frank Grantz & Penny	DNF
Carolynn Williams & Rafe	DNF
Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine	DNF
Susan Brogan & Obi	DNF

Final

Women's	Linda Kriete & Remmy	19.00
	Kim Miller & Peggi Sue	19.50
	Melissa Charity & Zeus	27.80
	Linda Kriete & Sage	32.80
	Kara Steffensen & Luna	DNF
	Susan Brogan & Jazz	DNF
	Laura Oneill & Wick	DNF
	Anita Funston & Agate	DNF
	Kara Steffensen & Ellie	DNF
	Susan Brogan & Vegas	DNF
	Kelly Hammett & Orion	DNF

Carolynn Williams & Rafe	DNF
Nadja Palenzuela & Clementine	DNF
Susan Brogan & Obi	DNF

Final

Team	Alan Michalak/Shannon Bilheimer & Roxi	20.50
	Peter/Carolynn Williams & Rafe	22.80
	John/Shannon Bilheimer & Beamer	23.00
	Ray/Alexa Ciesinski & Zak	31.60
	John Bilheimer/Kim Miller & Peggi Sue	35.20
	Mark/Anita Funston & Agate	44.60
	Alan Michalak/Shannon Bilheimer & Jake	DNF

*** Receive invitations to the 2006 Hyperflite Skyhoundz World Championship**